
 

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Low transmission loss 
 Small size and light weight 
 easy construction 
 Steel wire sterngth member 
 Environmentally stable 
 has good compression, tensile and anti aging 

properties 
 
 
 
 
 

 Telecommunications 
 Local area network 
 Fiber to the home 
 Fiber optic sensors 
 Testing instruments 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEM 
Bow-type drop cable for accsee 

GJXFH-1B6a2 GJXFH-2B6a2 GJXFH-3B6a2 GJXFH-4B6a2 

Cable specification 5.2×2.0mm 6.2×2.0mm 

Fiber type 9/125 um （G657A） 

Fiber counts 1 2 3 4 

Fiber color Natural Blue, orange Blue, orange, green Blue, orange, green, brown 

Sheath color Black or White 

Sheath material LSZH 

Cable dimension   5.2(±0.1)*2.0(±0.1) mm 6.2(±0.1)*2.0(±0.1) mm 

Cable weight Approx. 19 Kg/km Approx. 22 Kg/km 

transmission loss ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm, ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm 

Min. bending radius 30mm(Static)  50mm(Dynamic) 

Short term tensile 1000N 

Crush resistance 2200 N/100mm 

Operation temperature -40~+60 ℃ 

Storage temperature -45~+70 ℃ 
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Bow-type drop cable for accsee 

Steel wire sterngth member 

LSZH sheath 

Optical Fiber 

Steel wire sterngth member 
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Bow-type drop cable for accsee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GJYXCH-� �-B6-� �  
 

 
 
 
 
Fiber counts 

1 ..... 1 CORE  
2 ..... 2 CORES  
3 ..... 3 CORES 
4 ..... 4 CORES 

 

G657A Type Optical fiber    
 

 

Optical fiber Type 
a1 .......G657a1 Type 
a2 .......G657a2 Type 
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